With regard to above, pursuant to Regulation 29(2) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India 
(Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, I, Chandni Jagdish Ahuja, sister of Mr. 
Dhanesh B. Raheja, Director of Sunrise Industrial Traders Limited (Target Company) hereby inform and 
declare you that I have acquired 8750 (Eight Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty only) equity shares of Sunrise 
Industrial Traders Limited, being Target Company, on so" June, 2017 representing less than 1.75% of equity 
capital ofTarget Company. 

In this connection, I hereby enclose the disclosures (in the prescribed format) as required under

[...]

Regulation 29(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for 
your record. 

I, further, inform you that the paid-up capital of TC as on date is Rs.49,90,000/- (Rupees Fourty Nine Lakhs 
Ninety Thousand only) divided into 4,99,000 (Four Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand only) equity shares of Rs.10/­ 
(Rupees Ten only) each, fully paid-up. 

You are requested to take note of the same. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

(Chandni Jagdish Raheja) 

Disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

[...]

Regulation 29{3) of SEBI {Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 for your 
record. 

I, further, inform you that the paid-up capital of TC as on date is Rs.49,90,000/- {Rupees Fourty Nine Lakhs 
Ninety Thousand only) divided into 4,99,000 {Four Lakhs Ninety Nine Thousand only) equity shares of Rs.10/­ 
(Rupees Ten only) each, fully paid-up. 

You are requested to take note of the same. 

Kindly acknowledge receipt. 

Thanking you, 

Yours truly, 

{Tarun Suresh Raheja) 

Disclosures under Regulation 29{2) of SEBI {Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)